
Unit Name And Number Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category description Description Date Occurre Original Amo
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/02/2019 73.96£        
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/02/2019 57.79£        
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/02/2019 70.53£        
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/02/2019 81.04£        
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/02/2019 107.13£      
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/02/2019 1.40-£          
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/02/2019 88.48£        
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/02/2019 0.40-£          
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/02/2019 121.12£      
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/02/2019 5.00£          
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/02/2019 76.21£        
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/02/2019 1.00-£          
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/02/2019 9.90-£          
PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/02/2019 1.00-£          
PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK MI6UH64O4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/01/2019 11.55£        
PEOPLE AMZN MKTP UK MI00Z7E34 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 06/02/2019 12.99£        
PEOPLE AMZN MKTP UK MI3P680J4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/02/2019 1.70£          
PEOPLE PAYPAL  IN8 35314369001,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 11/02/2019 28.45£        
PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MI00X7BM4 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 14/02/2019 8.99£          
PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MI1T02BH4 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 14/02/2019 16.26£        
PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MI2RF8BN4 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 14/02/2019 7.35£          
PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MI07F76W4 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 17/02/2019 22.11£        
PEOPLE AMZN MKTP UK MI2EH1634 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 17/02/2019 110.74£      
PEOPLE WWW.POCKETBOOK.CO.UK ALRESFORD,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 18/02/2019 18.00£        
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MI3PO57K4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 21/02/2019 175.49£      
PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MI0ZX99Y4 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 21/02/2019 181.39£      
PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MI2TQ59Q4 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 21/02/2019 32.40£        
PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MI6PL89K4 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 21/02/2019 9.12£          
PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK MI50X6W64 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/02/2019 18.96£        
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MW0TT4OT4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 26/02/2019 30.95£        
PEOPLE MATALAN DARLINGTON,  5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 31/01/2019 31.49£        
PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/02/2019 93.68£        
PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/02/2019 118.76£      
PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/02/2019 93.45£        
PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MI9II02J4 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 19/02/2019 1.99£          
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MI3RU69E4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 21/02/2019 13.25£        
PEOPLE AMZNFreeTime 353-12477661,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 22/02/2019 1.99£          
PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/02/2019 85.90£        
PEOPLE TESCO MOBILE TESCOMOBILE.C,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/02/2019 7.50£          
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE PICK 08456116111,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/02/2019 96.35£        



PEOPLE SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/02/2019 40.80£        
PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MW4JF8FN4 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 27/02/2019 40.76£        
PEOPLE FACEBK KT323KAES2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/01/2019 51.70£        
PEOPLE VUE NCS CITB HS&E TEST 44-3449944488,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 01/02/2019 21.00£        
PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MI6012374 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 04/02/2019 6.99£          
PEOPLE PAYPAL  SIGPRINT 35314369001,  5699 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. clothing & accessory shops 06/02/2019 12.50£        
PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MI8H69514 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 12/02/2019 154.44£      
PEOPLE PAYPAL  BANDICAMCOM 4029357733,  7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 13/02/2019 78.32£        
PEOPLE PAYPAL  MOBILEEXTRA 35314369001,  5946 General Retail and Wholesale Camera & photographic supply shop 13/02/2019 49.90£        
PEOPLE POWTOON.COM STANMORE,  00074 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 13/02/2019 273.60£      
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MI7428BM4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 14/02/2019 22.45£        
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MI7E46B24 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 14/02/2019 24.99£        
PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MI1YS2BS4 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 14/02/2019 10.91£        
PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MI8S45BQ4 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 14/02/2019 43.98£        
PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK MI5DK0824 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/02/2019 36.90£        
PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK MI0WG5SW4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/02/2019 27.49£        
PEOPLE AMZN DIGITAL MI5SX7DW4 35 35312477661,  5815 #N/A #N/A 18/02/2019 18.99£        
PEOPLE AMZN DIGITAL MI7SK3DR4 35 35312477661,  5815 #N/A #N/A 18/02/2019 8.96£          
PEOPLE AMZN DIGITAL MI8Q27D24 35 35312477661,  5815 #N/A #N/A 18/02/2019 23.99£        
PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MI4WP2SR4 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 18/02/2019 21.99£        
PEOPLE AMZN MKTP UK MI56Z2S44 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 18/02/2019 3.96£          
PEOPLE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 18/02/2019 638.00£      
PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK MI4LI32U4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/02/2019 121.90£      
PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK MI5MG32J4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/02/2019 28.91£        
PEOPLE AMZN DIGITAL MI0US2KM4 35 35312477661,  5815 #N/A #N/A 19/02/2019 9.17£          
PEOPLE AMZN DIGITAL MI4TV1204 35 35312477661,  5815 #N/A #N/A 19/02/2019 9.17£          
PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MI3PB82L4 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 19/02/2019 26.80£        
PEOPLE MATALAN DARLINGTON,  5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 19/02/2019 20.00£        
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MI0VT87Z4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 20/02/2019 26.24£        
PEOPLE AMZN MKTP UK MI4S572F4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 19/02/2019 16.23£        
PEOPLE AMZN MKTP UK MI3SK2744 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 21/02/2019 24.35£        
PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MI5OC69X4 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 21/02/2019 89.97£        
PEOPLE AMZN MKTP UK MI6QG39G4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 21/02/2019 6.99£          
PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK MI16A1YR4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/02/2019 38.49£        
PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MI2HB5Y84 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 25/02/2019 9.72£          
PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MW0OL6CC4 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 25/02/2019 35.00£        
PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MW0OT8C54 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 25/02/2019 29.97£        
PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MW4I75C84 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 25/02/2019 17.76£        
PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MW8BQ8C74 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 25/02/2019 14.99£        
PEOPLE WWW.SAFELINCS.CO.UK ALFORD,  5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 25/02/2019 150.60£      
PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK MW5PB1OB4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/02/2019 5.98£          



PEOPLE AMZN MKTP UK MW65T5CD4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 26/02/2019 19.95£        
PEOPLE PAYPAL  MOBILEEXTRA 35314369001,  5946 General Retail and Wholesale Camera & photographic supply shop 26/02/2019 49.90-£        
PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK MI0AA1YW4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/02/2019 53.31£        
PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MW0UW2F54 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 27/02/2019 47.88£        
PEOPLE AMZN MKTP UK MW34W5FI4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 27/02/2019 22.58£        
PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MW78Y5OG4 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 27/02/2019 5.14£          
PEOPLE WWW.TTS-GROUPS.CO.UK WWW,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and SStationery & office supplies stores 27/02/2019 20.33£        
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/02/2019 103.94£      
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/02/2019 57.22£        
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/02/2019 52.73£        
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/02/2019 65.98£        
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/02/2019 44.06£        
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/02/2019 54.25£        
PEOPLE TESCO DELIVERY SAVER1 INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/02/2019 6.99£          
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/02/2019 117.59£      
PEOPLE AMZN MKTP UK MI9HI7474 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 31/01/2019 47.90£        
PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MI1UX1A94 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 05/02/2019 4.99£          
PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MI08X7AM4 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 06/02/2019 60.00£        
PEOPLE Amazon Prime MI0MT1UY4 amzn.co.uk/pm,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/02/2019 7.99£          
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MW1Q84FU4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 27/02/2019 10.98£        
PEOPLE WWW.BUNZLCLEANINGSUPPL INTERNET,  7349 Cleaning Services and Supplies Cleaning, maintenance & janitorial services 27/02/2019 117.91£      
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MI2GA6VO4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/02/2019 85.25£        
PEOPLE ARGOS DIRECT HOME SHOPPING,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 21/02/2019 316.00£      
PEOPLE ARGOS DIRECT HOME SHOPPING,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 21/02/2019 199.98£      
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/02/2019 65.96£        
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/02/2019 73.50£        
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/02/2019 60.19£        
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/02/2019 67.32£        
PEOPLE COMMUNICATE-ED MAIDENHEAD,  00068 8299 Training and Educational Schools 04/02/2019 90.00£        
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MI5YV6TT4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 05/02/2019 29.99£        
PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MI69F8H04 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 13/02/2019 14.85£        
PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MW7WM0FY4 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 27/02/2019 17.47£        
PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK MI3FX13N4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/02/2019 168.99£      
PEOPLE PAVILION PUBLISHING AN TEDDINGTON,  00119 5192 Books and Periodicals Books, periodicals & newspapers 07/02/2019 150.00£      
PEOPLE PAVILION PUBLISHING AN TEDDINGTON,  00119 5192 Books and Periodicals Books, periodicals & newspapers 12/02/2019 150.00-£      
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/02/2019 1.00-£          
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/02/2019 193.22£      
PEOPLE ROYAL MAIL ONLINE SHOP INTERNET,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 04/02/2019 183.00£      
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/02/2019 151.38£      
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/02/2019 5.00£          
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/02/2019 191.61£      



PEOPLE FOOTASYLUM LTD STOCKTON ON T,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 31/01/2019 94.98£        
PEOPLE J D SPORTS 152 STOCKTON ON T,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 31/01/2019 55.05£        
PEOPLE LNER WEB SALES 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 06/02/2019 36.60£        
PEOPLE LNER WEB SALES 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 06/02/2019 9.95£          
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/02/2019 133.87£      
PEOPLE DBC MSCP DARLINGTON,  7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 04/02/2019 4.00£          
PEOPLE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COU DARLINGTON,  7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 06/02/2019 1.00£          
PEOPLE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COU DARLINGTON,  7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 08/02/2019 1.00£          
PEOPLE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 09/02/2019 23.59£        
PEOPLE CARD FACTORY DARLINGTON,  5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 14/02/2019 2.58£          
PEOPLE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COU DARLINGTON,  7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 18/02/2019 1.00£          
PEOPLE NETFLIX.COM 866-716-0414,  4899 Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 25/02/2019 7.99£          
PEOPLE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COU DARLINGTON,  7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 27/02/2019 4.00£          
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 01/02/2019 355.00£      
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 01/02/2019 363.00£      
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 01/02/2019 355.00£      
PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 19/02/2019 15.00£        
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 19/02/2019 0.09-£          
PLACE VUE NCS CITB HS&E TEST 44-3449944488,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 22/02/2019 42.00£        
PLACE WWW.CSKILLS.ORG KING'S LYNN,  8249 Training and Educational Vocational & trade schools 26/02/2019 108.00£      
PLACE RICS COVENTRY,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 06/02/2019 425.00£      
PLACE AMAZON.CO.UK MI8V80QL4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/02/2019 44.97£        
PLACE AMZN Mktp UK MI5YX56S4 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 16/02/2019 38.49£        
PLACE RICS COM GBP CYBS INTERNET,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 25/02/2019 234.00£      
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 01/02/2019 283.00£      
PLACE TRAINLINE LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 04/02/2019 70.48£        
PLACE AMZN MKTP UK MI4NN7FT4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 30/01/2019 71.88£        
PLACE ALDI DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/02/2019 9.95£          
PLACE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 26/02/2019 80.00£        
PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMIT DARLINGTON 12,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 26/02/2019 7.55£          
PLACE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/02/2019 39.00£        
PLACE WWW.TOOLSTODAY.CO.UK 01384482789,  5072 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commerc  Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 05/02/2019 31.70£        
PLACE TANKS-DIRECT.CO.UK MINEHEAD,  00245 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 12/02/2019 366.00£      
PLACE WWW.NOBISCO.CO.UK B'HAM B6,  5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commerc  Misc Industrial supplies 12/02/2019 77.52£        
PLACE FENLAND LEISURE PRODUCTS WISBECH,  5641 General Retail and Wholesale Children/infants shops 13/02/2019 242.40£      
PLACE JAMES HART CHORLEY LIMITE CHORLEY,  5533 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automotive parts & accessories 12/02/2019 1,020.00£   
PLACE AMAZON.CO.UK MI3UU9BY4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/02/2019 37.99£        
PLACE AMAZON.CO.UK MI69P48M4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/02/2019 37.99£        
PLACE AMAZON.CO.UK MI6FE4884 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/02/2019 37.99£        
PLACE SAFETYSUPPL 442089036333,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 14/02/2019 52.32£        
PLACE AMZN Mktp UK MI3FO2Q94 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 15/02/2019 32.29£        



PLACE AMZN Mktp UK MI4EM08D4 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 14/02/2019 24.99£        
PLACE AMZN Mktp UK MI6Z76QM4 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 15/02/2019 13.94£        
PLACE Amazon.co.uk MI9DB7U14 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 21/02/2019 26.85£        
PLACE WWW.TUDORENVIRONMENTAL COVENTRY,  5261 Estate and Garden Services Lawn & garden supply/nursery 27/02/2019 141.26£      
PLACE MIDDLESBROUGH COUNCIL MIDDLESBROUGH,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 01/02/2019 25.00£        
PLACE FIRST UTILITY WARWICK,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 06/02/2019 43.00£        
PLACE REDCAR & CLEVELAND CNC MIDDLESBROUGH,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 06/02/2019 15.00£        
PLACE BPOOL COUNCIL 01253 478595,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 14/02/2019 10.00£        
PLACE BPOOL COUNCIL 01253 478595,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 14/02/2019 10.00£        
PLACE LANCASHIRE CC CALL CEN PRESTON,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 14/02/2019 10.00£        
PLACE NEWCASTLE CITY COUNCIL NEWCASTLE UPO,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 14/02/2019 11.00£        
PLACE NORTH YORKSHIRE COUNTY NORTHALLERTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 14/02/2019 10.00£        
PLACE STRICTLYBEDSANDBUN 01767 682007,  5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 14/02/2019 541.31£      
PLACE WWW.BLACKBURN.GOV.UK R/T BLACKBURN,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 14/02/2019 13.00£        
PLACE PASS/TEL FEE 03333012244,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commerc  Misc business services 18/02/2019 151.00£      
PLACE WWW.LBBD.GOV.UK BARKING&DAGEN,  8911 Professional Services Architectural, engineering & surveying 21/02/2019 13.50£        
PLACE WWW.LBBD.GOV.UK BARKING&DAGEN,  8911 Professional Services Architectural, engineering & surveying 22/02/2019 13.50-£        
PLACE LONDON BORO OF REDBRI INTERNET,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/02/2019 11.00£        
PLACE ARCO LTD WWW,  5137 Business Clothing and Footwear Uniforms & commercial clothing 01/02/2019 20.09£        
PLACE AMZN Mktp UK MI0142064 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/02/2019 22.71£        
PLACE AMZN Mktp UK MI96K5B04 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 14/02/2019 29.97£        
PLACE WWW.PLOT-IT.CO.UK WWW,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and SStationery & office supplies stores 19/02/2019 138.41£      
PLACE Amazon.co.uk MW5KG0FZ4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 27/02/2019 32.84£        
PLACE DRI LOGITECH STORE ORDERFIND COM,  5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 01/02/2019 69.99£        
PLACE WWW.THETRAININGROOM.COM POOLE,  8244 Training and Educational Business/secretarial school 12/02/2019 50.00£        
PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 31/01/2019 99.99£        
PLACE VIKING LEICESTER,  5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and SStationery & office supplies 11/02/2019 215.98£      
PLACE HAVEN POWER LTD 01473 707724,  5983 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Fuel dealers 12/02/2019 51.49£        
PLACE WWW PROJECTORSHOP24 CO UK THARSTON, NOR,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 22/02/2019 653.17£      
PLACE WWW.POSTOFFICESHOP.CO.UK SHEFFIELD,  5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and SStationery & office supplies 21/02/2019 9.97£          
PLACE WWW.POSTOFFICESHOP.CO.UK SHEFFIELD,  5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and SStationery & office supplies 21/02/2019 9.97£          
PLACE WWW.POSTOFFICESHOP.CO.UK SHEFFIELD,  5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and SStationery & office supplies 21/02/2019 9.97£          
PLACE WWW.POSTOFFICESHOP.CO.UK SHEFFIELD,  5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and SStationery & office supplies 21/02/2019 9.97£          
PLACE WWW.CORGI-DIRECT.COM UTTOXETER,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 26/02/2019 47.99£        
PLACE AMZN MKTP UK MI96Y9304 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 03/02/2019 24.27£        
PLACE EIG CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 01/02/2019 49.00£        
PLACE CRUMPLER SERIOUS GMBH KOELN,  50672 5948 General Retail and Wholesale Luggage & leather goods shops 04/02/2019 62.42£        
PLACE Amazon.co.uk MI8WU80E4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 07/02/2019 40.00£        
PLACE FACEBK 5XT4VHNVA2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 10/02/2019 40.00£        
PLACE HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commerc  Misc business services 10/02/2019 17.99£        
PLACE ITUNES.COM/BILL ITUNES.COM,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 08/02/2019 0.79£          



PLACE WWW.COSTA E-GIFTING DUNSTABLE,  5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 08/02/2019 75.00£        
PLACE FACEBK RL6RUHAVA2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 15/02/2019 40.00£        
PLACE AMAZON.CO.UK MI5MD02P4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/02/2019 135.78£      
PLACE FACEBK BSDXPJEVA2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 21/02/2019 15.70£        
PLACE AMZN Mktp UK MI7NA0L54 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 01/02/2019 15.56£        
PLACE WWW.COUNTRYWIDEHEALTHC WWW,  5047 Medical Supplies and Services Laboratory, medical & hospital equipment 06/02/2019 28.13£        
PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/02/2019 12.00£        
PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/02/2019 12.00£        
PLACE AMZN Mktp UK MI5JF98F4 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 15/02/2019 64.80£        
PLACE AMZN Mktp UK MI88Z86K4 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 17/02/2019 18.95£        
PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 15/02/2019 274.49£      
PLACE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 12/02/2019 78.98£        
PLACE HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111,  8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 21/02/2019 25.00£        
PLACE PAYPAL  MESIGN 35314369001,  8244 Training and Educational Business/secretarial school 20/02/2019 135.00£      
PLACE POUNDLAND LTD 1199 DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 27/02/2019 2.00£          
RESOURCE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 05/02/2019 60.24£        
RESOURCE WWW.TOOLSTATION.COM CC STAT,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 12/02/2019 14.40£        
RESOURCE VERTU SPECIALIST CARS WALLSEND,  5511 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automobile dealers - new & used 18/02/2019 193.90£      
RESOURCE FACEBK P73CMJEND2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/01/2019 564.72£      
RESOURCE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 01/02/2019 399.98£      
RESOURCE Twitter Online Ads Dublin,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 02/02/2019 25.00£        
RESOURCE DARLINGTON TIMBER DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 05/02/2019 76.00£        
RESOURCE AMZN Mktp UK MI93D50J4 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/02/2019 47.92£        
RESOURCE GOOGLE  ADS6269398199 CC@GOOGLE.COM,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 07/02/2019 447.59£      
RESOURCE Twitter Online Ads Dublin,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 09/02/2019 15.00£        
RESOURCE FACEBK RDV4XKWMD2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 13/02/2019 600.00£      
RESOURCE FACEBK AC32BJ2RB2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/01/2019 18.79£        
RESOURCE HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commerc  Misc business services 23/02/2019 7.19£          
RESOURCE SurveyMonkey Dublin,  7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 24/02/2019 312.00£      
RESOURCE PREMIER INN 39137590 LONDON,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 25/02/2019 14.67£        
RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 31/01/2019 370.00£      
RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 01/02/2019 50.00£        
RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 04/02/2019 2,055.00£   
RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 05/02/2019 455.00£      
RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 05/02/2019 2,055.00£   
RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 06/02/2019 100.00£      
RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 06/02/2019 50.00£        
RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 06/02/2019 155.00£      
RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 07/02/2019 2,055.00£   
RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 08/02/2019 50.00£        
RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 12/02/2019 50.00£        



RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 12/02/2019 155.00£      
RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 13/02/2019 155.00£      
RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 14/02/2019 205.00£      
RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 14/02/2019 455.00£      
RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 15/02/2019 50.00£        
RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 19/02/2019 205.00£      
RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 20/02/2019 50.00£        
RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 22/02/2019 2,055.00£   
RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 25/02/2019 155.00£      
RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 25/02/2019 455.00£      
RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 26/02/2019 155.00£      
RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 26/02/2019 2,055.00£   
RESOURCE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 05/02/2019 231.98£      
RESOURCE AMZN Mktp UK MI6HP51X4 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 08/02/2019 41.97£        
RESOURCE AMZN Mktp UK MI9G01904 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 21/02/2019 32.99£        
RESOURCE WILKO RETAIL LIMIT DARLINGTON 12,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 31/01/2019 15.00£        
RESOURCE FACEBK GEJYWJS6F2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 03/02/2019 5.43£          
RESOURCE NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 13/02/2019 15.00£        
RESOURCE GURU BOUTIQUE DARLINGTON,  5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 19/02/2019 10.00£        
RESOURCE HATCH LUNCHEONETTE DARLINGTON,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 19/02/2019 10.00£        
RESOURCE NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 19/02/2019 15.00£        
RESOURCE SUMUP   ECHO 3 COFFEE DARLINGTON,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 19/02/2019 6.60£          
RESOURCE FACEBK  3SV74KALU2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 20/02/2019 200.00£      
RESOURCE FACEBK  LNM97KALU2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 27/02/2019 200.00£      
RESOURCE IZ  Fifth Arch Ltd Darlington,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 27/02/2019 10.00£        
RESOURCE NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 27/02/2019 129.46£      
RESOURCE AMAZON.CO.UK MI1VA84V4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/01/2019 5.03£          
RESOURCE MEDISAVE WEYMOUTH,  5047 Medical Supplies and Services Laboratory, medical & hospital equipment 31/01/2019 14.69£        
RESOURCE STATIONERYU 441376809140,  5169 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commerc  Chemical products 31/01/2019 38.86£        
RESOURCE DISCLOSURE AND BARRING LIVERPOOL,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 01/02/2019 25.00£        
RESOURCE Amazon.co.uk MI0QL2A44 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 06/02/2019 59.99£        
RESOURCE AMAZON.CO.UK MI32J4EZ4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/02/2019 3.83£          
RESOURCE AMAZON.CO.UK MI7JU8E74 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/02/2019 2.88£          
RESOURCE AMZN Mktp UK MI3QK5AV4 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 06/02/2019 8.46£          
RESOURCE THE SHE SHOW CHORLEY,  00075 7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 06/02/2019 234.00£      
RESOURCE Amazon.co.uk MI56360J4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 07/02/2019 5.99£          
RESOURCE WWW.SHOP.CITB.CO.UK 03004567781,  8249 Training and Educational Vocational & trade schools 11/02/2019 15.00£        
RESOURCE AMZN Mktp UK MI9UP7884 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 14/02/2019 17.00£        
RESOURCE AMZN Mktp UK MI7912QS4 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 15/02/2019 9.36£          
RESOURCE WWW.ROYALIMAGES.CO.UK WWW,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 21/02/2019 92.40£        
RESOURCE AMZN Mktp UK MI7YL9II4 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 22/02/2019 19.70£        



RESOURCE AJPRODUCTSCOUK HAMPSHIRE,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and SStationery & office supplies stores 27/02/2019 102.00£      
RESOURCE DISCLOSURE AND BARRING LIVERPOOL,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/02/2019 25.00£        
RESOURCE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/02/2019 10.50£        
RESOURCE ENGLAND ATHLETICS BIRMINGHAM,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 31/01/2019 50.00£        
RESOURCE AMAZON.CO.UK MI1ZV33I4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/02/2019 69.29£        
RESOURCE Amazon.co.uk MI5SY1NP4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 03/02/2019 4.99£          
RESOURCE AMZN MKTP UK MI7R98LA4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 01/02/2019 4.99£          
RESOURCE AMAZON.CO.UK MI71K7EV4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/02/2019 15.98£        
RESOURCE AMAZON.CO.UK MI3HY2044 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/02/2019 13.75£        
RESOURCE AMZN MKTP UK MI6KO70Q4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/02/2019 8.97£          
RESOURCE Amazon.co.uk MI0VN6VG4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/02/2019 203.72£      
RESOURCE AMZN Mktp UK MI4X89XR4 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 11/02/2019 134.40£      
RESOURCE AMAZON.CO.UK MI9BO6H84 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/02/2019 7.99£          
RESOURCE Amazon.co.uk MI21R3B84 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 14/02/2019 14.96£        
RESOURCE AMAZON.CO.UK MI4V247T4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/02/2019 9.96£          
RESOURCE RESPONSE TECHNICAL SVS REIGATE,  5044 Office Stationery, Equipment and SOffice & photographic equipment 25/02/2019 516.00£      
RESOURCE WWW.BARPROFESSIONALTRA INTERNET,  8111 Professional Services Legal services 27/02/2019 494.00£      
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